Magnifying Mirror
Genova 240V (0356)

Polished Chrome 25W

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

GENOVA 1055001
Polished Chrome 25W

Quicklink: Q1FB4

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating
Weight

Magnification

Dimensions
Depth
Diameter

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

G9

Chrome
Steel / Glass
P44

1.8kg

x3

350mm
220mm

25W
240V

The Genova adjustable magnifying mirror light is ideal as a separate mirror in any
bathroom for applying make-up or shaving due to the three times magnification. A 25W
halogen capsule lamp is incorporated into the fitting to remove shadows for better clarity.

This fitting is P44 rated, allowing for location in bathroom zone 2 (see technical tab).
Constructed from steel and glass with two adjustable arms. It is fully adjustable with a
swing arm and pivoting head. This fitting is dimming compatible and has a pull cord on the
base for easy switching. A 25W G9 halogen capsule lamp is included.
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